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COM PO NENTS 

Silicone Gel Pads

Metric

• MATERIAL:  Silicone Gel
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Catalog Number Color 
Code

Black

Gray

Green

Load
kgf
(lb.)

    4   to    10 
  (8.8 to   22)
  10   to    30 
(22    to   66.1)
  30   to    60
(66.1 to 132.3)

Max.
Load
kgf
(lb.)

13
  (28.7)

40
  (88.2)

80
(176.4)

NOTE:  Dimensions in (  ) are inch. TEMPERATURE RANGE:  -40°C to +200°C (-40°F to +392°F)
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PERFORMANCE CHART

FEATURES:
• 	Simple installation suitable for light load 
	 applications.
• 	Depending on the load, the characteristic
	 changes leading to a stable performance. 
• 	Effective vibration damping allows vibration
	 to settle quickly.
• 	Superior resistance against cold, heat, 
	 chemicals  and electricity – suitable  resistance 
	 in many environments. 

APPLICATIONS
• PRECISION SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT
• MOBILE MEASURING AND 
   COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT
• SMALL PUMPS AND COMPRESSORS
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